
NM Bane 2015
10.07.2015

1 Pål Hembre Bærum Pk 97 96 95 98 99 95 580 16* Gull
2 Roar Hembre Trondhjems Pk 92 94 95 99 94 99 573 18* Sølv
3 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen Aron Skytterklubb 97 97 96 93 95 94 572 11* Bronse
4 Aina E. Flørli Sandnes Pk 93 97 91 94 99 96 570 16*

5 Morgan Bunes Bærum Pk 90 94 96 95 98 94 567 16*

6 Johan Nicholay Haarberg SF Ørn 95 94 98 90 96 94 567 8*

7 Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb 93 91 91 92 99 99 565 17*

8 Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg Aron Skytterklubb 91 94 96 95 94 95 565 17*

9 Roar Haugan Støren SSK 91 92 93 97 94 96 563 12*

10 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 96 93 94 95 87 97 562 12*

11 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK 90 92 91 93 98 97 561 13*

12 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå Pistolkl. 92 92 94 92 94 96 560 14*

13 Runar Magnussen Sola Pk 92 93 95 93 92 95 560 7*

14 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems Pk 95 89 92 92 94 96 558 10*

15 Frank Lien Ringerike Pk 91 91 93 91 97 94 557 9*

16 Arild Inge Wollan Støren SSK 92 91 91 96 97 90 557 5*

17 Espen Magnussen Sola Pk 92 92 87 98 91 96 556 12*

18 Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pk 92 93 96 97 86 91 555 11*

19 Gunrid Kjellmark Trondhjems Pk 90 94 96 89 93 93 555 8*

20 Bjørn Martin Bruun Trondhjems Pk 95 91 95 92 93 89 555 8*

21 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pk 95 94 93 94 86 91 553 12*

22 Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen Greipstad Pk 88 93 90 95 91 96 553 10*

23 Håvard Hoff Ørland Pk 92 89 93 89 100 90 553 9*

24 Morten Rustad Oslo Pk 93 92 90 92 92 92 551 10*

25 Petter Kleiven Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons 89 92 88 93 96 93 551 8*

26 Aslak Dueskar Trondhjems Pk 87 91 92 94 94 93 551 6*

27 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 90 97 95 92 88 85 547 9*

28 Arnt Inge Sandvik Tromsø Pk 91 93 79 94 95 95 547 2*

29 Ole Richard Tangen Aron Skytterklubb 94 89 91 91 91 90 546 5*

30 Ingunn Edvardsen Greipstad Pk 93 84 84 95 94 94 544 6*

31 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk 85 87 93 91 94 93 543 8*

32 Viggo Olden Ørland Pk 90 93 92 92 84 91 542 8*

33 Reidun Ann Støle Sandnes Pk 94 92 91 83 88 93 541 9*

34 Hallgeir Vågenes Åsane Pk 93 92 88 87 93 88 541 5*

35 Vegard Brekke Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons 84 79 89 93 96 99 540 10*

36 Are Wivestad Sandnes Pk 90 90 93 86 89 92 540 8*

37 Målfrid Vannebo Aron Skytterklubb 85 91 97 91 92 84 540 8*

38 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal Pk 90 94 92 85 89 87 537 9*

39 Terje Standal Bremnes Pk 90 92 85 92 89 89 537 7*

40 Tord Esten Murbreck Hamar IL 90 85 90 87 93 92 537 4*

41 Rune Berven-Hansen Sola Pk 86 89 85 92 89 93 534 5*

42 Thorfinn Marius Faldahl Ørland Pk 82 85 92 91 93 89 532 10*

43 Lillian Larsen Lyngsalpene Pk 91 92 94 86 87 80 530 4*

44 Kai Rosenlund Bergen Pk 77 91 91 90 90 90 529 4*

45 Jon Ørsund Sunndal Pk 85 93 96 79 82 91 526 7*

46 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 84 84 85 87 79 88 507 1*

47 Thor Inge Jacobsen Stavanger Pk 79 87 84 76 84 80 490 3*

48 Kenneth P. Hopstad Støren SSK 82 84 87 42 84 87 466 4*

49 Per Arve Heggset Sunndal Pk 75 73 87 72 71 84 462 0*

50 Terje Sølna Lora Sportskyttere 73 80 92 75 74 67 461 2*

Nina Olsen Skipstad Sandnes Pk DNS

Øyvind Aurstad Steinkjer Pk DNS

Grovpistol

Arrangør : Trondhjems Pk

Klasse Åpen



Klasse Junior

1 Christoffer Robin H. Hovd Aron Skytterklubb 93 93 92 97 96 98 569 18* Gull
2 Kristian Engen Mysen Pistollag 81 93 84 85 89 92 524 5* Sølv
3 Thea Haarberg SF Ørn 86 90 81 89 88 84 518 4* Bronse
4 Raymond Kjøsnes Trondhjems Pk 78 70 81 86 79 80 474 3*

1 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland Pk 89 94 90 93 96 97 559 10* Gull
2 Rune Kanstad Lyngsalpene Pk 95 93 99 84 90 94 555 14* Sølv
3 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 87 94 90 89 89 95 544 10* Bronse
4 Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pk 84 88 93 91 92 94 542 8*

5 Esten Murbreck Hamar IL 86 93 91 95 83 92 540 15*

6 Peder Sperstad Bærum Pk 91 93 93 90 90 82 539 10*

7 Per Haugnes Kristiansund Pk 89 91 86 88 91 93 538 6*

8 Anders Dingstad Askim Pk 84 88 94 90 92 89 537 8*

9 Bjørn Aasen Asker Skyteklubb 88 89 90 94 83 86 530 7*

10 Helge Olden Ørland Pk 89 88 86 86 92 88 529 8*

11 Frank Hansen Bodø SSK 86 89 90 83 88 91 527 9*

12 Morten Ringkilen Mysen Pistollag 87 88 94 84 86 88 527 6*

13 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems Pk 91 82 89 87 87 86 522 6*

14 Gunnar Olaussen Melhus Pk 88 89 91 81 83 75 507 3*

15 Anders Lund Sarpsborg Pk 86 84 88 76 76 86 496 8*

16 Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb 86 75 75 82 89 87 494 5*

17 Arne Sandstøl Sandnes Pk 66 84 79 63 58 44 394 4*

18 Alf Magne Heskja Åsane Pk DNS

1 Holger H Vilter Bodø SSK 88 94 83 89 93 94 541 10* Gull
2 Kristian Baumann Oslo Pk 89 93 93 86 91 89 541 9* Sølv
3 Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pk 91 92 84 84 94 92 537 11* Bronse
4 Rolf Toven Nesset PK - Skyting 83 92 93 88 84 91 531 7*

5 Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb 92 81 90 92 84 88 527 8*

6 Bjørn Aage M Orø Bodø SSK 90 87 90 84 88 83 522 2*

7 Nils Håvard Dahl Verdal SSL 78 89 90 89 90 84 520 8*

8 Hans Johansen Trondhjems Pk 85 89 94 86 77 76 507 5*

1 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pk 94 91 92 91 89 88 545 8* Gull
2 Ole Johan Elvestad Lillehammer Pk 82 90 88 95 91 90 536 8* Sølv
3 Asmund Broks Sandefjord Pk 91 90 94 92 80 86 533 9* Bronse
4 Gunnar Langø Tromsø Pk 92 91 93 86 87 77 526 7*

5 Erik Stai Levanger Pk 87 87 88 89 88 80 519 3*

6 Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar IL 92 85 92 82 71 84 506 4*

7 Kjell Åke Andresen Verdal SSL 84 86 78 79 87 88 502 8*

8 Bjørn Lyder Hervard Bærum Pk 81 82 80 91 75 88 497 4*

9 Børge Jørgensen-Dahl Trondhjems Pk 81 78 77 86 74 75 471 2*

10 Willy Klette Oppegård Skl 77 78 77 78 60 75 445 1*

11 Øyvind Mathisen Bærum Pk 83 90 90 77 74 414 3* DNF

12 Per Martin Marum Trondhjems Pk DNS

Klasse V50

Klasse V60

Klasse V70



1 Aron Skytterklubb Gull
Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen (Å) 572 (11*)
Lasse Hovd (Å) 565 (17*)
Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg (Å) 565 (17*)

2 Bærum Pk Sølv
Morgan Bunes (Å) 567 (16*)
Peder Sperstad (V50) 539 (10*)
Pål Hembre (Å) 580 (16*)

3 Støren SSK Bronse
Roar Haugan (Å) 563 (12*)
Britt Elena Wollan (Å) 561 (13*)
Arild Inge Wollan (Å) 557 (5*)

4 Trondhjems Pk
Gunrid Kjellmark (Å) 555 (8*)
Roar Hembre (Å) 573 (18*)
Aslak Dueskar (Å) 551 (6*)

5 Trondhjems Pk 2
Jan Arild Myrhaug (Å) 555 (11*)
Bjørn Martin Bruun (Å) 555 (8*)
Magnus Strømdal (Å) 558 (10*)

6 Sandnes Pk
Are Wivestad (Å) 540 (8*)
Tor Jonassen (Å) 553 (12*)
Aina E. Flørli (Å) 570 (16*)

7 Ørland Pk
Viggo Olden (Å) 542 (8*)
Håvard Hoff (Å) 553 (9*)
Bjørn Harald Vik (V50) 559 (10*)

8 Sola Pk
Rune Berven-Hansen (Å) 534 (5*)
Runar Magnussen (Å) 560 (7*)
Espen Magnussen (Å) 556 (12*)

9 Hamar IL
Esten Murbreck (V50) 540 (15*)
Tord Esten Murbreck (Å) 537 (4*)
Tore Stensby (Å) 547 (9*)

10 Sunndal Pk
Jon Arne Brekken (Å) 537 (9*)
Jon Ørsund (Å) 526 (7*)
Per Arve Heggset (Å) 462 (0*)

1686 (42*)

1702 (45*)

1681 (30*)

1679 (32*)

Lagskyting klasse Åpen

1668 (29*)

1663 (35*)

1654 (27*)

1650 (24*)

1624 (28*)

1525 (16*)



1 Bodø SSk Gull
Bjørn Aage M Orø (V60) 522 (2*)
Holger H Vilter (V60) 541 (10*)
Frank Hansen (V50) 527 (9*)

2 Trondhjems Pk
Bjørn Jakobsen (V70) 545 (8*)
Bjørn Teigseth (V50) 522 (6*)
Hans Johansen (V60) 507 (5*)

3 Aron Skytterklubb
Peter Hirth (V60) 527 (8*)
Erik Sveum (V50) 544 (10*)
Wenche Solbakken (V50) 494 (5*)

1590 (21*)

1574 (19*)

1565 (23*)

Lagskyting Veteran


